
Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 172 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Team triZack Rostock M3582 1 10:02 3 33:50 2 17:44 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 6MV
2 187 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 9:54 1 33:39 1 18:13 3 1 : 0 1 : 4 6
3 110 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1600 2 10:23 4 34:38 7 16:53 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 4MV
4 40 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1601 3 10:01 2 33:53 3 18:44 4 1 : 0 2 : 3 8MV
5 29 Güber, Henrike Neufahrn bei Freising W2093 1 12:55 8 35:44 11 19:49 9 1 : 0 8 : 2 8BY
6 173 Winkelmann , Olaf TSV Empor Zarrentin M4570 1 13:19 12 34:59 8 20:20 12 1 : 0 8 : 3 8MV
7 87 Mieth, Hannes SCC Berlin Triathlon M3083 1 12:22 6 35:40 10 20:49 16 1 : 0 8 : 5 1BE
8 14 Ditz, Christian Triabolos Hamburg M2588 1 13:26 14 34:21 6 21:05 19 1 : 0 8 : 5 2HH
9 34 Hagemeister, André Sanitz M3084 2 14:41 27 34:10 5 20:34 15 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV

10 41 Hellwig, Raik RADGIGANTEN M4077 1 14:59 32 34:00 4 20:28 13 1 : 0 9 : 2 7MV
11 116 Rendez, Helmar RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus M5562 1 - - - - 1:10:54 - 1 : 1 0 : 5 4BE
12 114 Reichert, Marie SCC Berlin Triathlon W2095 2 13:44 16 36:27 15 21:11 21 1 : 1 1 : 2 2BE
13 179 Zimmermann, André Waren M4571 2 14:22 24 35:48 13 21:30 22 1 : 1 1 : 4 0MV
14 49 Kalkbrenner, Ingo Post T. Neubrandenburg M4568 3 15:43 42 35:47 12 20:13 10 1 : 1 1 : 4 3MV
15 31 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3580 2 13:27 15 37:59 26 20:28 13 1 : 1 1 : 5 4MV
16 97 Nolde, Christian Noldienatos Crossfits M3084 3 14:51 31 37:25 20 19:43 7 1 : 1 1 : 5 9MV
17 136 Schreiber, Enno Tri Sport Schwerin M1600 4 13:54 19 37:03 17 21:30 22 1 : 1 2 : 2 7MV
18 15 Dollfuß, Reyk Velofanatics Altlandsber M4075 2 13:18 10 36:15 14 23:15 39 1 : 1 2 : 4 8BB
19 125 Runge, Christoph Hamburg M2589 2 13:50 18 37:06 18 21:56 25 1 : 1 2 : 5 2HH
20 132 Schaltegger, Carolyn SCC Berlin Triathlon W1898 1 14:18 23 38:03 27 20:58 18 1 : 1 3 : 1 9BE
21 42 Herbst, Nadja TG TriZack Rostock W2588 1 13:47 17 38:30 29 21:09 20 1 : 1 3 : 2 6MV
22 186 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 1 14:06 21 37:42 24 22:00 27 1 : 1 3 : 4 8
23 6 Böttger, Björn Wismar M3581 3 15:01 33 38:31 30 20:49 16 1 : 1 4 : 2 1MV
24 157 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3085 4 15:49 45 36:58 16 21:43 24 1 : 1 4 : 3 0MV
25 150 Stanik, Catharina Berlin W3579 1 13:09 9 38:57 34 22:32 30 1 : 1 4 : 3 8BE
26 55 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC Pirate M4073 3 16:20 55 35:32 9 23:22 40 1 : 1 5 : 1 4SH
27 18 Dreßler, Frida TG TriZack Rostock W2591 2 14:28 25 38:32 31 22:23 29 1 : 1 5 : 2 3MV
27 30 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 4 17:40 75 38:17 28 19:26 6 1 : 1 5 : 2 3MV
29 39 Heisig, Erik Neubrandenburg M4074 4 14:45 28 39:47 40 21:58 26 1 : 1 6 : 3 0MV
30 32 Haase, Carolin TG TriZack Rostock W2590 3 11:13 5 41:20 50 24:10 51 1 : 1 6 : 4 3MV
31 140 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 14:37 26 37:32 21 24:45 65 1 : 1 6 : 5 4MV
32 167 Wermann, Paula TriSport Schwerin W1899 2 14:13 22 39:40 39 23:50 46 1 : 1 7 : 4 3MV
33 112 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 3 13:18 10 41:46 56 22:47 32 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
34 1 Albrecht, Mark TSV Rostock Süd M3083 5 16:18 53 38:35 32 23:12 38 1 : 1 8 : 0 5MV
35 184 Bergemann, Mike Team Formsache Kröstin M4077 6 13:25 13 41:37 54 23:07 36 1 : 1 8 : 0 9
36 105 Petzold, Jens Coswig M3086 6 16:45 59 37:38 22 24:00 47 1 : 1 8 : 2 3SN
37 36 Havemann , Michael TC Fiko Rostock M4073 7 19:42 116 39:28 37 19:24 5 1 : 1 8 : 3 4MV
38 138 Schumann, Winfried TuS Neukölln Berlin M5066 2 15:44 43 43:04 67 19:47 8 1 : 1 8 : 3 5BE
39 5 Binder, Matthias MSC WAREN M6056 1 15:38 41 37:40 23 25:19 71 1 : 1 8 : 3 7MV
40 77 Matthies, Daniel Pinnow M2588 3 17:40 75 40:48 45 20:16 11 1 : 1 8 : 4 4MV
41 73 Löffler, Jens-Peter 1. FC Union Berlin M5066 3 15:50 47 37:14 19 25:41 78 1 : 1 8 : 4 5BB
42 45 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 2 15:09 35 38:45 33 24:59 68 1 : 1 8 : 5 3BE
43 65 Kühne, Lutz TSG Markkleeberg M4073 8 18:27 95 37:52 25 22:56 33 1 : 1 9 : 1 5SN
44 171 Will, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M4073 9 15:57 48 40:09 42 23:44 44 1 : 1 9 : 5 0MV
45 139 Schütt, Stefan Rostock M5064 4 15:28 39 40:20 44 24:38 63 1 : 2 0 : 2 6MV
46 102 Paschke, Mike sv berlin chemie adlersh M4568 4 15:06 34 41:07 47 24:36 61 1 : 2 0 : 4 9BE
47 106 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 1 12:36 7 42:07 61 26:31 91 1 : 2 1 : 1 4MV
48 79 Mechsner, Falk Gerswalde M4572 5 17:12 69 39:08 36 25:13 69 1 : 2 1 : 3 3BB
49 84 Meyer, Kezia TG TriZack Rostock W2093 3 15:36 40 41:44 55 24:22 58 1 : 2 1 : 4 2MV
50 35 Häußler, Sten Katerschmiede M3582 5 18:04 88 40:17 43 23:22 40 1 : 2 1 : 4 3MV
51 98 Oesterreich , Stefan Rostock M3581 6 17:53 85 39:36 38 24:19 56 1 : 2 1 : 4 8MV
52 25 González Díaz, Luis Albe Retschow M4075 10 16:24 56 41:58 58 23:27 42 1 : 2 1 : 4 9MV
53 123 Rothe, Lisa Coswig W3087 1 17:46 81 42:10 62 22:06 28 1 : 2 2 : 0 2SN
54 56 Klüsener, Christian Rostock M4568 6 14:45 28 45:03 82 22:40 31 1 : 2 2 : 2 8MV
55 95 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 7 16:38 58 39:57 41 26:01 83 1 : 2 2 : 3 6MV
56 163 Wehrmann, Ines Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 15:49 45 42:35 64 24:17 53 1 : 2 2 : 4 1MV
57 12 Dietze, Filip Haveltourist Animation M1600 5 16:50 61 41:35 53 24:36 61 1 : 2 3 : 0 1BE
58 192 Lüdecke, Jörg Güstrow M5063 5 17:04 65 41:24 52 24:44 64 1 : 2 3 : 1 2
59 88 Mizera, Maik VS Güstrow M4568 8 15:15 37 42:02 59 26:22 88 1 : 2 3 : 3 9MV
60 100 Pahl, Enrico Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 9 17:08 67 43:29 71 23:11 37 1 : 2 3 : 4 8MV
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61 109 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 3 17:07 66 43:19 69 24:02 49 1 : 2 4 : 2 8MV
62 44 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 4 18:12 90 42:44 66 24:01 48 1 : 2 4 : 5 7MV
63 53 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 6 15:19 38 45:17 86 24:45 65 1 : 2 5 : 2 1BE
64 75 Marklein, Maurice Klein Grenz M3582 7 16:49 60 43:23 70 25:16 70 1 : 2 5 : 2 8NI
65 176 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 4 14:50 30 41:47 57 29:07 116 1 : 2 5 : 4 4MV
66 103 Pätzel, Frank Speedteam Reformh. En M3581 8 20:47 126 42:02 59 23:02 34 1 : 2 5 : 5 1HH
67 11 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 4 16:09 50 42:43 65 27:03 97 1 : 2 5 : 5 5MV
68 54 Klok, Claudia MC Pirate W4074 1 16:16 52 41:07 47 29:03 114 1 : 2 6 : 2 6SH
69 104 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 7 16:18 53 44:12 74 26:18 87 1 : 2 6 : 4 8MV
70 72 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7542 1 18:41 100 39:05 35 29:09 117 1 : 2 6 : 5 5MV
71 101 Pannwitt, Lutz LSV Güstrow M4572 10 19:21 109 44:33 77 23:05 35 1 : 2 6 : 5 9MV
72 181 Zschoche, Dustin Rostock M3581 9 21:27 137 41:19 49 24:17 53 1 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
73 82 Meusel, Wolfgang Triathlon Friedrichroda M6057 2 18:48 101 44:29 76 24:16 52 1 : 2 7 : 3 3TH
73 169 Wessel, Carsten Dortmund M4570 11 20:18 119 43:30 72 23:45 45 1 : 2 7 : 3 3NRW
75 80 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5064 8 21:23 134 41:01 46 25:30 74 1 : 2 7 : 5 4MV
76 89 Mizera, Reno VS Güstrow M2097 1 15:10 36 46:02 95 26:54 95 1 : 2 8 : 0 6MV
77 107 Pillat, Frank VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 5 17:01 64 46:29 101 24:46 67 1 : 2 8 : 1 6SH
78 121 Rosentreter, Katrin Hamburg W4075 2 19:18 106 43:14 68 25:52 80 1 : 2 8 : 2 4HH
79 147 Skodlerak, Olaf Laage M5065 9 16:35 57 45:03 82 26:47 92 1 : 2 8 : 2 5MV
80 70 Lengefeld, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 10 17:30 73 44:34 78 26:24 90 1 : 2 8 : 2 8MV
81 133 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 17:44 78 45:14 85 25:35 75 1 : 2 8 : 3 3BE
82 141 Schwartz, Ingolf Güstrow M5065 11 20:09 118 44:09 73 24:21 57 1 : 2 8 : 3 9MV
83 83 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 6 19:41 113 45:19 88 23:41 43 1 : 2 8 : 4 1MV
84 134 Schmidt, Johannes Leipzig M3087 7 17:48 82 44:54 81 26:15 85 1 : 2 8 : 5 7SN
85 151 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W5066 1 18:18 92 44:46 79 26:23 89 1 : 2 9 : 2 7MV
86 9 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 18:58 104 44:48 80 25:44 79 1 : 2 9 : 3 0MV
87 153 Stindl, Thoralf Wosch Werbeagentur M4569 12 20:29 120 45:06 84 24:09 50 1 : 2 9 : 4 4MV
88 91 Müller, Claudia Rostock W3582 2 18:13 91 47:15 107 24:18 55 1 : 2 9 : 4 6MV
89 16 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen Greifswald M6549 1 17:59 87 42:30 63 29:20 119 1 : 2 9 : 4 9MV
89 152 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2093 2 17:45 79 46:40 103 25:24 72 1 : 2 9 : 4 9MV
91 113 Purwin, Jule Groß Grabow W1898 4 17:39 74 46:19 98 25:53 81 1 : 2 9 : 5 1MV
92 21 Fredrich, Maik Sanitätshaus Weissgerb M4073 11 19:19 108 46:00 94 24:35 60 1 : 2 9 : 5 4MV
93 7 Brinkmann, Sonja Hamburg W3086 2 18:31 97 45:59 93 25:26 73 1 : 2 9 : 5 6HH
94 76 Marklein, Steffen Klein Grenz M5561 7 18:40 99 45:20 89 26:05 84 1 : 3 0 : 0 5MV
95 92 Mundt, Felix BIG Rostock Basketball M3086 8 17:20 71 46:03 96 26:51 94 1 : 3 0 : 1 4MV
96 71 Liefke, Eike Greifswald W2592 4 19:38 112 41:21 51 29:18 118 1 : 3 0 : 1 7MV
97 130 Satzky, Seraphin de Heidehopper`s W2097 5 14:03 20 47:41 111 28:51 111 1 : 3 0 : 3 5MV
98 190 Konschake, Mario M3579 10 17:42 77 44:15 75 28:52 112 1 : 3 0 : 4 9
99 127 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 12 16:52 62 45:36 91 28:30 108 1 : 3 0 : 5 8MV

100 10 Dickopf, Matthias TC Fiko Rostock M4568 13 16:52 62 47:34 110 27:04 98 1 : 3 1 : 3 0MV
101 68 Langer, Gerd Graal-Müritz M4572 14 21:04 132 46:30 102 24:32 59 1 : 3 2 : 0 6MV
102 168 Werner, Bert Rostock M4568 15 17:13 70 46:20 99 28:36 109 1 : 3 2 : 0 9MV
103 8 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5558 8 21:00 131 45:18 87 25:57 82 1 : 3 2 : 1 5MV
104 131 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 11 18:32 98 48:34 118 25:39 77 1 : 3 2 : 4 5MV
105 144 Seidler, Andre Güstrow M4076 13 20:55 130 45:20 89 27:00 96 1 : 3 3 : 1 5MV
106 85 Meyer, Matthias Güstrow M4075 14 17:55 86 50:21 127 25:35 75 1 : 3 3 : 5 1MV
107 38 Heisig, Antje SC Neubrandenburg W4077 3 17:45 79 46:44 104 30:24 124 1 : 3 4 : 5 3MV
108 148 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 4 20:49 128 46:21 100 27:54 101 1 : 3 5 : 0 4MV
109 122 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 17:50 83 - - 1:17:27 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 7MV
110 22 Fuchs, Arnold LSV Güstrow M6056 4 21:05 133 48:20 117 26:17 86 1 : 3 5 : 4 2MV
111 96 Nath, Marius Dresden M2093 3 17:10 68 50:10 125 28:27 106 1 : 3 5 : 4 7SN
112 59 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 18:25 93 48:39 120 29:05 115 1 : 3 6 : 0 9MV
113 188 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 9 20:32 121 47:25 109 28:22 105 1 : 3 6 : 1 9
114 3 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 12 17:26 72 48:07 114 31:17 129 1 : 3 6 : 5 0BE
114 58 Knoll, Susan Lübeck W3083 3 18:10 89 50:33 128 28:07 103 1 : 3 6 : 5 0SH
116 78 Matticka, Wolfgang Berlin M3083 9 23:11 141 47:07 106 26:49 93 1 : 3 7 : 0 7BE
117 120 Rollwitz, Arnim UFC Arminia Rostock M4568 16 17:51 84 51:07 134 28:28 107 1 : 3 7 : 2 6MV
118 81 Meilchen, Kathrin SV Berlin-Chemie Adlers W4077 4 20:54 129 46:12 97 30:21 123 1 : 3 7 : 2 7BE
119 175 Wolter, Martin KSC Kanu M5560 10 15:48 44 49:49 124 32:13 132 1 : 3 7 : 5 0BE
120 129 Satzky, Sebastian de Heidehopper`s M2590 5 20:48 127 49:34 123 27:49 99 1 : 3 8 : 1 1MV
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121 158 Vieweg, Frank Rostock M3581 12 21:26 136 48:01 113 28:57 113 1 : 3 8 : 2 4MV
122 145 Seifert, Mirko Hallescher TC Peißnitz e M5066 13 22:32 140 48:15 116 27:51 100 1 : 3 8 : 3 8ST
123 74 Mahler, Jessie ASV zu Greifswald e.V. W3582 3 19:11 105 48:34 118 31:23 130 1 : 3 9 : 0 8MV
124 166 Wengel, Lars Hamburg M4074 15 23:54 143 45:40 92 29:35 122 1 : 3 9 : 0 9HH
125 154 Straub, Claudia TriSport Schwerin W3084 4 19:33 111 48:58 121 30:39 125 1 : 3 9 : 1 0MV
126 99 Orawetz, Gerlinde Greifswald W5063 3 18:55 102 47:20 108 33:08 134 1 : 3 9 : 2 3MV
127 156 Tempel, Patrick SC Viktoria Rostock 06 M3087 10 20:38 124 50:36 129 28:18 104 1 : 3 9 : 3 2MV
128 124 Rückert, Holger Jatznick M5063 14 19:18 106 46:48 105 33:36 136 1 : 3 9 : 4 2MV
129 180 Zschiesche, Christian ASV zu Greifswald e.V. M4572 17 18:27 95 49:13 122 32:12 131 1 : 3 9 : 5 2MV
130 94 Mütze, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M5561 11 16:09 50 50:46 131 34:11 137 1 : 4 1 : 0 6MV
131 165 Wendler, Nora Grimmen W3085 5 20:37 123 52:06 136 28:39 110 1 : 4 1 : 2 2MV
132 24 Geske, Nadine USC Kiel W3083 6 16:04 49 48:08 115 37:55 145 1 : 4 2 : 0 7SH
133 57 Knoll, Ole Lübeck M3582 13 22:00 138 50:51 132 29:22 120 1 : 4 2 : 1 3SH
134 128 Satzky, Anka Rövershagen W4568 5 19:41 113 50:13 126 33:19 135 1 : 4 3 : 1 3MV
135 155 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 1 21:25 135 51:25 135 30:48 127 1 : 4 3 : 3 8MV
136 48 Käding, Tanja Hamburg W3578 4 22:07 139 51:01 133 30:52 128 1 : 4 4 : 0 0HH
137 185 Lux, Anett W3086 7 26:59 147 47:50 112 30:44 126 1 : 4 5 : 3 3
138 146 Seifert, Olga Leipzig W5067 4 24:01 144 52:20 138 29:26 121 1 : 4 5 : 4 7SN
139 183 Simons, Paul Paul Simons ;-) M5562 12 18:26 94 50:44 130 37:38 144 1 : 4 6 : 4 8
140 52 Kirchner, Anja Rostock W3087 8 18:55 102 52:10 137 35:51 141 1 : 4 6 : 5 6MV
141 191 Steinberg, Jörg M5065 15 - - - - 1:49:13 - 1 : 4 9 : 1 3
142 69 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M7539 2 19:58 117 54:06 139 35:19 140 1 : 4 9 : 2 3MV
143 178 Zech, Claudia SV HK Stralsund W4569 6 20:33 122 1:01:26 144 28:00 102 1 : 4 9 : 5 9MV
144 50 Keil, Karen Berlin W3083 9 19:41 113 57:42 141 35:11 138 1 : 5 2 : 3 4BE
145 149 Sprögel, Wiebke Güstrow W2095 6 20:44 125 59:29 143 32:56 133 1 : 5 3 : 0 9MV
146 119 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M7043 2 23:30 142 55:44 140 35:13 139 1 : 5 4 : 2 7SH
147 182 Haas, Robert KWSV Güstrow M5562 13 19:31 110 59:22 142 37:03 142 1 : 5 5 : 5 6
148 46 Hoffmann, Susanne Raben Steinfeld W3086 10 26:05 145 - - 1:30:54 - 1 : 5 6 : 5 9MV
149 126 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M6056 5 26:51 146 1:04:19 145 37:26 143 2 : 0 8 : 3 6MV
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1 172 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Team triZack Rostock M3582 1 10:02 3 33:50 2 17:44 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 6MV
2 187 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 9:54 1 33:39 1 18:13 3 1 : 0 1 : 4 6
3 110 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1600 2 10:23 4 34:38 7 16:53 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 4MV
4 40 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1601 3 10:01 2 33:53 3 18:44 4 1 : 0 2 : 3 8MV
5 173 Winkelmann , Olaf TSV Empor Zarrentin M4570 1 13:19 7 34:59 8 20:20 11 1 : 0 8 : 3 8MV
6 87 Mieth, Hannes SCC Berlin Triathlon M3083 1 12:22 5 35:40 10 20:49 15 1 : 0 8 : 5 1BE
7 14 Ditz, Christian Triabolos Hamburg M2588 1 13:26 9 34:21 6 21:05 17 1 : 0 8 : 5 2HH
8 34 Hagemeister, André Sanitz M3084 2 14:41 16 34:10 5 20:34 14 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV
9 41 Hellwig, Raik RADGIGANTEN M4077 1 14:59 21 34:00 4 20:28 12 1 : 0 9 : 2 7MV

10 116 Rendez, Helmar RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus M5562 1 - - - - 1:10:54 - 1 : 1 0 : 5 4BE
11 179 Zimmermann, André Waren M4571 2 14:22 14 35:48 12 21:30 18 1 : 1 1 : 4 0MV
12 49 Kalkbrenner, Ingo Post T. Neubrandenburg M4568 3 15:43 30 35:47 11 20:13 9 1 : 1 1 : 4 3MV
13 31 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3580 2 13:27 10 37:59 24 20:28 12 1 : 1 1 : 5 4MV
14 97 Nolde, Christian Noldienatos Crossfits M3084 3 14:51 20 37:25 18 19:43 7 1 : 1 1 : 5 9MV
15 136 Schreiber, Enno Tri Sport Schwerin M1600 4 13:54 12 37:03 15 21:30 18 1 : 1 2 : 2 7MV
16 15 Dollfuß, Reyk Velofanatics Altlandsber M4075 2 13:18 6 36:15 13 23:15 31 1 : 1 2 : 4 8BB
17 125 Runge, Christoph Hamburg M2589 2 13:50 11 37:06 16 21:56 21 1 : 1 2 : 5 2HH
18 186 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 1 14:06 13 37:42 22 22:00 23 1 : 1 3 : 4 8
19 6 Böttger, Björn Wismar M3581 3 15:01 22 38:31 26 20:49 15 1 : 1 4 : 2 1MV
20 157 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3085 4 15:49 33 36:58 14 21:43 20 1 : 1 4 : 3 0MV
21 55 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC Pirate M4073 3 16:20 39 35:32 9 23:22 32 1 : 1 5 : 1 4SH
22 30 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 4 17:40 58 38:17 25 19:26 6 1 : 1 5 : 2 3MV
23 39 Heisig, Erik Neubrandenburg M4074 4 14:45 17 39:47 33 21:58 22 1 : 1 6 : 3 0MV
24 140 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 14:37 15 37:32 19 24:45 52 1 : 1 6 : 5 4MV
25 1 Albrecht, Mark TSV Rostock Süd M3083 5 16:18 37 38:35 27 23:12 30 1 : 1 8 : 0 5MV
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26 184 Bergemann, Mike Team Formsache Kröstin M4077 6 13:25 8 41:37 44 23:07 28 1 : 1 8 : 0 9
27 105 Petzold, Jens Coswig M3086 6 16:45 43 37:38 20 24:00 38 1 : 1 8 : 2 3SN
28 36 Havemann , Michael TC Fiko Rostock M4073 7 19:42 82 39:28 31 19:24 5 1 : 1 8 : 3 4MV
29 138 Schumann, Winfried TuS Neukölln Berlin M5066 2 15:44 31 43:04 51 19:47 8 1 : 1 8 : 3 5BE
30 5 Binder, Matthias MSC WAREN M6056 1 15:38 29 37:40 21 25:19 58 1 : 1 8 : 3 7MV
31 77 Matthies, Daniel Pinnow M2588 3 17:40 58 40:48 38 20:16 10 1 : 1 8 : 4 4MV
32 73 Löffler, Jens-Peter 1. FC Union Berlin M5066 3 15:50 34 37:14 17 25:41 63 1 : 1 8 : 4 5BB
33 45 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 2 15:09 24 38:45 28 24:59 55 1 : 1 8 : 5 3BE
34 65 Kühne, Lutz TSG Markkleeberg M4073 8 18:27 70 37:52 23 22:56 25 1 : 1 9 : 1 5SN
35 171 Will, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M4073 9 15:57 35 40:09 35 23:44 36 1 : 1 9 : 5 0MV
36 139 Schütt, Stefan Rostock M5064 4 15:28 28 40:20 37 24:38 50 1 : 2 0 : 2 6MV
37 102 Paschke, Mike sv berlin chemie adlersh M4568 4 15:06 23 41:07 40 24:36 48 1 : 2 0 : 4 9BE
38 79 Mechsner, Falk Gerswalde M4572 5 17:12 53 39:08 30 25:13 56 1 : 2 1 : 3 3BB
39 35 Häußler, Sten Katerschmiede M3582 5 18:04 67 40:17 36 23:22 32 1 : 2 1 : 4 3MV
40 98 Oesterreich , Stefan Rostock M3581 6 17:53 64 39:36 32 24:19 44 1 : 2 1 : 4 8MV
41 25 González Díaz, Luis Albe Retschow M4075 10 16:24 40 41:58 46 23:27 34 1 : 2 1 : 4 9MV
42 56 Klüsener, Christian Rostock M4568 6 14:45 17 45:03 64 22:40 24 1 : 2 2 : 2 8MV
43 95 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 7 16:38 42 39:57 34 26:01 66 1 : 2 2 : 3 6MV
44 12 Dietze, Filip Haveltourist Animation M1600 5 16:50 45 41:35 43 24:36 48 1 : 2 3 : 0 1BE
45 192 Lüdecke, Jörg Güstrow M5063 5 17:04 49 41:24 42 24:44 51 1 : 2 3 : 1 2
46 88 Mizera, Maik VS Güstrow M4568 8 15:15 26 42:02 47 26:22 71 1 : 2 3 : 3 9MV
47 100 Pahl, Enrico Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 9 17:08 51 43:29 54 23:11 29 1 : 2 3 : 4 8MV
48 109 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 3 17:07 50 43:19 52 24:02 40 1 : 2 4 : 2 8MV
49 44 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 4 18:12 68 42:44 50 24:01 39 1 : 2 4 : 5 7MV
50 53 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 6 15:19 27 45:17 67 24:45 52 1 : 2 5 : 2 1BE
51 75 Marklein, Maurice Klein Grenz M3582 7 16:49 44 43:23 53 25:16 57 1 : 2 5 : 2 8NI
52 176 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 4 14:50 19 41:47 45 29:07 89 1 : 2 5 : 4 4MV
53 103 Pätzel, Frank Speedteam Reformh. En M3581 8 20:47 89 42:02 47 23:02 26 1 : 2 5 : 5 1HH
54 104 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 7 16:18 37 44:12 57 26:18 70 1 : 2 6 : 4 8MV
55 72 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7542 1 18:41 74 39:05 29 29:09 90 1 : 2 6 : 5 5MV
56 101 Pannwitt, Lutz LSV Güstrow M4572 10 19:21 79 44:33 60 23:05 27 1 : 2 6 : 5 9MV
57 181 Zschoche, Dustin Rostock M3581 9 21:27 98 41:19 41 24:17 43 1 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
58 82 Meusel, Wolfgang Triathlon Friedrichroda M6057 2 18:48 75 44:29 59 24:16 42 1 : 2 7 : 3 3TH
58 169 Wessel, Carsten Dortmund M4570 11 20:18 85 43:30 55 23:45 37 1 : 2 7 : 3 3NRW
60 80 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5064 8 21:23 95 41:01 39 25:30 60 1 : 2 7 : 5 4MV
61 89 Mizera, Reno VS Güstrow M2097 1 15:10 25 46:02 75 26:54 76 1 : 2 8 : 0 6MV
62 107 Pillat, Frank VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 5 17:01 48 46:29 78 24:46 54 1 : 2 8 : 1 6SH
63 147 Skodlerak, Olaf Laage M5065 9 16:35 41 45:03 64 26:47 73 1 : 2 8 : 2 5MV
64 70 Lengefeld, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 10 17:30 57 44:34 61 26:24 72 1 : 2 8 : 2 8MV
65 141 Schwartz, Ingolf Güstrow M5065 11 20:09 84 44:09 56 24:21 45 1 : 2 8 : 3 9MV
66 83 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 6 19:41 81 45:19 69 23:41 35 1 : 2 8 : 4 1MV
67 134 Schmidt, Johannes Leipzig M3087 7 17:48 62 44:54 63 26:15 68 1 : 2 8 : 5 7SN
68 9 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 18:58 76 44:48 62 25:44 64 1 : 2 9 : 3 0MV
69 153 Stindl, Thoralf Wosch Werbeagentur M4569 12 20:29 86 45:06 66 24:09 41 1 : 2 9 : 4 4MV
70 16 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen Greifswald M6549 1 17:59 66 42:30 49 29:20 91 1 : 2 9 : 4 9MV
70 152 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2093 2 17:45 61 46:40 80 25:24 59 1 : 2 9 : 4 9MV
72 21 Fredrich, Maik Sanitätshaus Weissgerb M4073 11 19:19 78 46:00 74 24:35 47 1 : 2 9 : 5 4MV
73 76 Marklein, Steffen Klein Grenz M5561 7 18:40 73 45:20 70 26:05 67 1 : 3 0 : 0 5MV
74 92 Mundt, Felix BIG Rostock Basketball M3086 8 17:20 55 46:03 76 26:51 75 1 : 3 0 : 1 4MV
75 190 Konschake, Mario M3579 10 17:42 60 44:15 58 28:52 87 1 : 3 0 : 4 9
76 127 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 12 16:52 46 45:36 72 28:30 85 1 : 3 0 : 5 8MV
77 10 Dickopf, Matthias TC Fiko Rostock M4568 13 16:52 46 47:34 84 27:04 78 1 : 3 1 : 3 0MV
78 68 Langer, Gerd Graal-Müritz M4572 14 21:04 93 46:30 79 24:32 46 1 : 3 2 : 0 6MV
79 168 Werner, Bert Rostock M4568 15 17:13 54 46:20 77 28:36 86 1 : 3 2 : 0 9MV
80 8 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5558 8 21:00 92 45:18 68 25:57 65 1 : 3 2 : 1 5MV
81 131 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 11 18:32 72 48:34 89 25:39 62 1 : 3 2 : 4 5MV
82 144 Seidler, Andre Güstrow M4076 13 20:55 91 45:20 70 27:00 77 1 : 3 3 : 1 5MV
83 85 Meyer, Matthias Güstrow M4075 14 17:55 65 50:21 94 25:35 61 1 : 3 3 : 5 1MV
84 22 Fuchs, Arnold LSV Güstrow M6056 4 21:05 94 48:20 88 26:17 69 1 : 3 5 : 4 2MV
85 96 Nath, Marius Dresden M2093 3 17:10 52 50:10 93 28:27 83 1 : 3 5 : 4 7SN
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25. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
86 188 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 9 20:32 87 47:25 83 28:22 82 1 : 3 6 : 1 9
87 3 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 12 17:26 56 48:07 86 31:17 95 1 : 3 6 : 5 0BE
88 78 Matticka, Wolfgang Berlin M3083 9 23:11 101 47:07 82 26:49 74 1 : 3 7 : 0 7BE
89 120 Rollwitz, Arnim UFC Arminia Rostock M4568 16 17:51 63 51:07 99 28:28 84 1 : 3 7 : 2 6MV
90 175 Wolter, Martin KSC Kanu M5560 10 15:48 32 49:49 92 32:13 97 1 : 3 7 : 5 0BE
91 129 Satzky, Sebastian de Heidehopper`s M2590 5 20:48 90 49:34 91 27:49 79 1 : 3 8 : 1 1MV
92 158 Vieweg, Frank Rostock M3581 12 21:26 97 48:01 85 28:57 88 1 : 3 8 : 2 4MV
93 145 Seifert, Mirko Hallescher TC Peißnitz e M5066 13 22:32 100 48:15 87 27:51 80 1 : 3 8 : 3 8ST
94 166 Wengel, Lars Hamburg M4074 15 23:54 103 45:40 73 29:35 93 1 : 3 9 : 0 9HH
95 156 Tempel, Patrick SC Viktoria Rostock 06 M3087 10 20:38 88 50:36 95 28:18 81 1 : 3 9 : 3 2MV
96 124 Rückert, Holger Jatznick M5063 14 19:18 77 46:48 81 33:36 98 1 : 3 9 : 4 2MV
97 180 Zschiesche, Christian ASV zu Greifswald e.V. M4572 17 18:27 70 49:13 90 32:12 96 1 : 3 9 : 5 2MV
98 94 Mütze, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M5561 11 16:09 36 50:46 97 34:11 99 1 : 4 1 : 0 6MV
99 57 Knoll, Ole Lübeck M3582 13 22:00 99 50:51 98 29:22 92 1 : 4 2 : 1 3SH

100 155 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 1 21:25 96 51:25 100 30:48 94 1 : 4 3 : 3 8MV
101 183 Simons, Paul Paul Simons ;-) M5562 12 18:26 69 50:44 96 37:38 104 1 : 4 6 : 4 8
102 191 Steinberg, Jörg M5065 15 - - - - 1:49:13 - 1 : 4 9 : 1 3
103 69 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M7539 2 19:58 83 54:06 101 35:19 101 1 : 4 9 : 2 3MV
104 119 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M7043 2 23:30 102 55:44 102 35:13 100 1 : 5 4 : 2 7SH
105 182 Haas, Robert KWSV Güstrow M5562 13 19:31 80 59:22 103 37:03 102 1 : 5 5 : 5 6
106 126 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M6056 5 26:51 104 1:04:19 104 37:26 103 2 : 0 8 : 3 6MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 29 Güber, Henrike Neufahrn bei Freising W2093 1 12:55 3 35:44 1 19:49 1 1 : 0 8 : 2 8BY
2 114 Reichert, Marie SCC Berlin Triathlon W2095 2 13:44 6 36:27 2 21:11 4 1 : 1 1 : 2 2BE
3 132 Schaltegger, Carolyn SCC Berlin Triathlon W1898 1 14:18 10 38:03 3 20:58 2 1 : 1 3 : 1 9BE
4 42 Herbst, Nadja TG TriZack Rostock W2588 1 13:47 7 38:30 4 21:09 3 1 : 1 3 : 2 6MV
5 150 Stanik, Catharina Berlin W3579 1 13:09 4 38:57 6 22:32 7 1 : 1 4 : 3 8BE
6 18 Dreßler, Frida TG TriZack Rostock W2591 2 14:28 11 38:32 5 22:23 6 1 : 1 5 : 2 3MV
7 32 Haase, Carolin TG TriZack Rostock W2590 3 11:13 1 41:20 9 24:10 10 1 : 1 6 : 4 3MV
8 167 Wermann, Paula TriSport Schwerin W1899 2 14:13 9 39:40 7 23:50 9 1 : 1 7 : 4 3MV
9 112 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 3 13:18 5 41:46 12 22:47 8 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV

10 106 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 1 12:36 2 42:07 13 26:31 19 1 : 2 1 : 1 4MV
11 84 Meyer, Kezia TG TriZack Rostock W2093 3 15:36 12 41:44 11 24:22 13 1 : 2 1 : 4 2MV
12 123 Rothe, Lisa Coswig W3087 1 17:46 20 42:10 14 22:06 5 1 : 2 2 : 0 2SN
13 163 Wehrmann, Ines Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 15:49 13 42:35 15 24:17 11 1 : 2 2 : 4 1MV
14 11 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 4 16:09 15 42:43 16 27:03 20 1 : 2 5 : 5 5MV
15 54 Klok, Claudia MC Pirate W4074 1 16:16 16 41:07 8 29:03 26 1 : 2 6 : 2 6SH
16 121 Rosentreter, Katrin Hamburg W4075 2 19:18 30 43:14 17 25:52 16 1 : 2 8 : 2 4HH
17 133 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 17:44 18 45:14 19 25:35 15 1 : 2 8 : 3 3BE
18 151 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W5066 1 18:18 24 44:46 18 26:23 18 1 : 2 9 : 2 7MV
19 91 Müller, Claudia Rostock W3582 2 18:13 23 47:15 25 24:18 12 1 : 2 9 : 4 6MV
20 113 Purwin, Jule Groß Grabow W1898 4 17:39 17 46:19 22 25:53 17 1 : 2 9 : 5 1MV
21 7 Brinkmann, Sonja Hamburg W3086 2 18:31 26 45:59 20 25:26 14 1 : 2 9 : 5 6HH
22 71 Liefke, Eike Greifswald W2592 4 19:38 32 41:21 10 29:18 28 1 : 3 0 : 1 7MV
23 130 Satzky, Seraphin de Heidehopper`s W2097 5 14:03 8 47:41 27 28:51 25 1 : 3 0 : 3 5MV
24 38 Heisig, Antje SC Neubrandenburg W4077 3 17:45 19 46:44 24 30:24 31 1 : 3 4 : 5 3MV
25 148 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 4 20:49 38 46:21 23 27:54 21 1 : 3 5 : 0 4MV
26 122 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 17:50 21 - - 1:17:27 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 7MV
27 59 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 18:25 25 48:39 31 29:05 27 1 : 3 6 : 0 9MV
28 58 Knoll, Susan Lübeck W3083 3 18:10 22 50:33 34 28:07 23 1 : 3 6 : 5 0SH
29 81 Meilchen, Kathrin SV Berlin-Chemie Adlers W4077 4 20:54 39 46:12 21 30:21 30 1 : 3 7 : 2 7BE
30 74 Mahler, Jessie ASV zu Greifswald e.V. W3582 3 19:11 29 48:34 30 31:23 35 1 : 3 9 : 0 8MV
31 154 Straub, Claudia TriSport Schwerin W3084 4 19:33 31 48:58 32 30:39 32 1 : 3 9 : 1 0MV
32 99 Orawetz, Gerlinde Greifswald W5063 3 18:55 27 47:20 26 33:08 37 1 : 3 9 : 2 3MV
33 165 Wendler, Nora Grimmen W3085 5 20:37 36 52:06 36 28:39 24 1 : 4 1 : 2 2MV
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25. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
34 24 Geske, Nadine USC Kiel W3083 6 16:04 14 48:08 29 37:55 41 1 : 4 2 : 0 7SH
35 128 Satzky, Anka Rövershagen W4568 5 19:41 33 50:13 33 33:19 38 1 : 4 3 : 1 3MV
36 48 Käding, Tanja Hamburg W3578 4 22:07 40 51:01 35 30:52 34 1 : 4 4 : 0 0HH
37 185 Lux, Anett W3086 7 26:59 43 47:50 28 30:44 33 1 : 4 5 : 3 3
38 146 Seifert, Olga Leipzig W5067 4 24:01 41 52:20 38 29:26 29 1 : 4 5 : 4 7SN
39 52 Kirchner, Anja Rostock W3087 8 18:55 27 52:10 37 35:51 40 1 : 4 6 : 5 6MV
40 178 Zech, Claudia SV HK Stralsund W4569 6 20:33 35 1:01:26 41 28:00 22 1 : 4 9 : 5 9MV
41 50 Keil, Karen Berlin W3083 9 19:41 33 57:42 39 35:11 39 1 : 5 2 : 3 4BE
42 149 Sprögel, Wiebke Güstrow W2095 6 20:44 37 59:29 40 32:56 36 1 : 5 3 : 0 9MV
43 46 Hoffmann, Susanne Raben Steinfeld W3086 10 26:05 42 - - 1:30:54 - 1 : 5 6 : 5 9MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 187 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 9:54 1 33:39 1 18:13 2 1 : 0 1 : 4 6
2 110 Preußer, Lukas SCN M1600 2 10:23 3 34:38 3 16:53 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 4MV
3 40 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1601 3 10:01 2 33:53 2 18:44 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 8MV
4 136 Schreiber, Enno Tri Sport Schwerin M1600 4 13:54 4 37:03 4 21:30 4 1 : 1 2 : 2 7MV
5 12 Dietze, Filip Haveltourist Animation M1600 5 16:50 5 41:35 5 24:36 5 1 : 2 3 : 0 1BE

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 132 Schaltegger, Carolyn SCC Berlin Triathlon W1898 1 14:18 3 38:03 1 20:58 1 1 : 1 3 : 1 9BE
2 167 Wermann, Paula TriSport Schwerin W1899 2 14:13 2 39:40 2 23:50 3 1 : 1 7 : 4 3MV
3 112 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 3 13:18 1 41:46 3 22:47 2 1 : 1 7 : 5 1MV
4 113 Purwin, Jule Groß Grabow W1898 4 17:39 4 46:19 4 25:53 4 1 : 2 9 : 5 1MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 89 Mizera, Reno VS Güstrow M2097 1 15:10 1 46:02 1 26:54 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 6MV
2 152 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf M2093 2 17:45 3 46:40 2 25:24 1 1 : 2 9 : 4 9MV
3 96 Nath, Marius Dresden M2093 3 17:10 2 50:10 3 28:27 3 1 : 3 5 : 4 7SN

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 29 Güber, Henrike Neufahrn bei Freising W2093 1 12:55 1 35:44 1 19:49 1 1 : 0 8 : 2 8BY
2 114 Reichert, Marie SCC Berlin Triathlon W2095 2 13:44 2 36:27 2 21:11 2 1 : 1 1 : 2 2BE
3 84 Meyer, Kezia TG TriZack Rostock W2093 3 15:36 4 41:44 3 24:22 3 1 : 2 1 : 4 2MV
4 11 Diehl, Mathea Tri Fun Güstrow W2094 4 16:09 5 42:43 4 27:03 4 1 : 2 5 : 5 5MV
5 130 Satzky, Seraphin de Heidehopper`s W2097 5 14:03 3 47:41 5 28:51 5 1 : 3 0 : 3 5MV
6 149 Sprögel, Wiebke Güstrow W2095 6 20:44 6 59:29 6 32:56 6 1 : 5 3 : 0 9MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 14 Ditz, Christian Triabolos Hamburg M2588 1 13:26 1 34:21 1 21:05 2 1 : 0 8 : 5 2HH
2 125 Runge, Christoph Hamburg M2589 2 13:50 2 37:06 2 21:56 3 1 : 1 2 : 5 2HH
3 77 Matthies, Daniel Pinnow M2588 3 17:40 4 40:48 3 20:16 1 1 : 1 8 : 4 4MV
4 176 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 4 14:50 3 41:47 4 29:07 5 1 : 2 5 : 4 4MV
5 129 Satzky, Sebastian de Heidehopper`s M2590 5 20:48 5 49:34 5 27:49 4 1 : 3 8 : 1 1MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 42 Herbst, Nadja TG TriZack Rostock W2588 1 13:47 2 38:30 1 21:09 1 1 : 1 3 : 2 6MV
2 18 Dreßler, Frida TG TriZack Rostock W2591 2 14:28 3 38:32 2 22:23 2 1 : 1 5 : 2 3MV
3 32 Haase, Carolin TG TriZack Rostock W2590 3 11:13 1 41:20 3 24:10 3 1 : 1 6 : 4 3MV
4 71 Liefke, Eike Greifswald W2592 4 19:38 4 41:21 4 29:18 4 1 : 3 0 : 1 7MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 87 Mieth, Hannes SCC Berlin Triathlon M3083 1 12:22 1 35:40 2 20:49 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 1BE
2 34 Hagemeister, André Sanitz M3084 2 14:41 2 34:10 1 20:34 2 1 : 0 9 : 2 5MV
3 97 Nolde, Christian Noldienatos Crossfits M3084 3 14:51 3 37:25 4 19:43 1 1 : 1 1 : 5 9MV
4 157 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3085 4 15:49 4 36:58 3 21:43 4 1 : 1 4 : 3 0MV
5 1 Albrecht, Mark TSV Rostock Süd M3083 5 16:18 5 38:35 6 23:12 5 1 : 1 8 : 0 5MV
6 105 Petzold, Jens Coswig M3086 6 16:45 6 37:38 5 24:00 6 1 : 1 8 : 2 3SN
7 134 Schmidt, Johannes Leipzig M3087 7 17:48 8 44:54 7 26:15 7 1 : 2 8 : 5 7SN
8 92 Mundt, Felix BIG Rostock Basketball M3086 8 17:20 7 46:03 8 26:51 9 1 : 3 0 : 1 4MV
9 78 Matticka, Wolfgang Berlin M3083 9 23:11 10 47:07 9 26:49 8 1 : 3 7 : 0 7BE

10 156 Tempel, Patrick SC Viktoria Rostock 06 M3087 10 20:38 9 50:36 10 28:18 10 1 : 3 9 : 3 2MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 123 Rothe, Lisa Coswig W3087 1 17:46 2 42:10 1 22:06 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 2SN
2 7 Brinkmann, Sonja Hamburg W3086 2 18:31 4 45:59 2 25:26 2 1 : 2 9 : 5 6HH
3 58 Knoll, Susan Lübeck W3083 3 18:10 3 50:33 6 28:07 3 1 : 3 6 : 5 0SH
4 154 Straub, Claudia TriSport Schwerin W3084 4 19:33 6 48:58 5 30:39 5 1 : 3 9 : 1 0MV
5 165 Wendler, Nora Grimmen W3085 5 20:37 8 52:06 7 28:39 4 1 : 4 1 : 2 2MV
6 24 Geske, Nadine USC Kiel W3083 6 16:04 1 48:08 4 37:55 9 1 : 4 2 : 0 7SH
7 185 Lux, Anett W3086 7 26:59 10 47:50 3 30:44 6 1 : 4 5 : 3 3
8 52 Kirchner, Anja Rostock W3087 8 18:55 5 52:10 8 35:51 8 1 : 4 6 : 5 6MV
9 50 Keil, Karen Berlin W3083 9 19:41 7 57:42 9 35:11 7 1 : 5 2 : 3 4BE

10 46 Hoffmann, Susanne Raben Steinfeld W3086 10 26:05 9 - - 1:30:54 - 1 : 5 6 : 5 9MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 172 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Team triZack Rostock M3582 1 10:02 1 33:50 1 17:44 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 6MV
2 31 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3580 2 13:27 2 37:59 2 20:28 3 1 : 1 1 : 5 4MV
3 6 Böttger, Björn Wismar M3581 3 15:01 3 38:31 4 20:49 4 1 : 1 4 : 2 1MV
4 30 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 4 17:40 5 38:17 3 19:26 2 1 : 1 5 : 2 3MV
5 35 Häußler, Sten Katerschmiede M3582 5 18:04 8 40:17 6 23:22 6 1 : 2 1 : 4 3MV
6 98 Oesterreich , Stefan Rostock M3581 6 17:53 7 39:36 5 24:19 8 1 : 2 1 : 4 8MV
7 75 Marklein, Maurice Klein Grenz M3582 7 16:49 4 43:23 9 25:16 9 1 : 2 5 : 2 8NI
8 103 Pätzel, Frank Speedteam Reformh. En M3581 8 20:47 10 42:02 8 23:02 5 1 : 2 5 : 5 1HH
9 181 Zschoche, Dustin Rostock M3581 9 21:27 12 41:19 7 24:17 7 1 : 2 7 : 0 3MV

10 190 Konschake, Mario M3579 10 17:42 6 44:15 10 28:52 11 1 : 3 0 : 4 9
11 131 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 11 18:32 9 48:34 12 25:39 10 1 : 3 2 : 4 5MV
12 158 Vieweg, Frank Rostock M3581 12 21:26 11 48:01 11 28:57 12 1 : 3 8 : 2 4MV
13 57 Knoll, Ole Lübeck M3582 13 22:00 13 50:51 13 29:22 13 1 : 4 2 : 1 3SH

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 150 Stanik, Catharina Berlin W3579 1 13:09 1 38:57 1 22:32 1 1 : 1 4 : 3 8BE
2 91 Müller, Claudia Rostock W3582 2 18:13 2 47:15 2 24:18 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 6MV
3 74 Mahler, Jessie ASV zu Greifswald e.V. W3582 3 19:11 3 48:34 3 31:23 4 1 : 3 9 : 0 8MV
4 48 Käding, Tanja Hamburg W3578 4 22:07 4 51:01 4 30:52 3 1 : 4 4 : 0 0HH

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 41 Hellwig, Raik RADGIGANTEN M4077 1 14:59 5 34:00 1 20:28 2 1 : 0 9 : 2 7MV
2 15 Dollfuß, Reyk Velofanatics Altlandsber M4075 2 13:18 1 36:15 3 23:15 6 1 : 1 2 : 4 8BB
3 55 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC Pirate M4073 3 16:20 7 35:32 2 23:22 7 1 : 1 5 : 1 4SH
4 39 Heisig, Erik Neubrandenburg M4074 4 14:45 4 39:47 7 21:58 3 1 : 1 6 : 3 0MV
5 140 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 14:37 3 37:32 4 24:45 11 1 : 1 6 : 5 4MV
6 184 Bergemann, Mike Team Formsache Kröstin M4077 6 13:25 2 41:37 9 23:07 5 1 : 1 8 : 0 9
7 36 Havemann , Michael TC Fiko Rostock M4073 7 19:42 13 39:28 6 19:24 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 4MV
8 65 Kühne, Lutz TSG Markkleeberg M4073 8 18:27 11 37:52 5 22:56 4 1 : 1 9 : 1 5SN
9 171 Will, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M4073 9 15:57 6 40:09 8 23:44 9 1 : 1 9 : 5 0MV

10 25 González Díaz, Luis Albe Retschow M4075 10 16:24 8 41:58 10 23:27 8 1 : 2 1 : 4 9MV
11 21 Fredrich, Maik Sanitätshaus Weissgerb M4073 11 19:19 12 46:00 14 24:35 10 1 : 2 9 : 5 4MV
12 127 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 12 16:52 9 45:36 12 28:30 14 1 : 3 0 : 5 8MV
13 144 Seidler, Andre Güstrow M4076 13 20:55 14 45:20 11 27:00 13 1 : 3 3 : 1 5MV
14 85 Meyer, Matthias Güstrow M4075 14 17:55 10 50:21 15 25:35 12 1 : 3 3 : 5 1MV
15 166 Wengel, Lars Hamburg M4074 15 23:54 15 45:40 13 29:35 15 1 : 3 9 : 0 9HH

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 54 Klok, Claudia MC Pirate W4074 1 16:16 1 41:07 1 29:03 2 1 : 2 6 : 2 6SH
2 121 Rosentreter, Katrin Hamburg W4075 2 19:18 3 43:14 2 25:52 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 4HH
3 38 Heisig, Antje SC Neubrandenburg W4077 3 17:45 2 46:44 4 30:24 4 1 : 3 4 : 5 3MV
4 81 Meilchen, Kathrin SV Berlin-Chemie Adlers W4077 4 20:54 4 46:12 3 30:21 3 1 : 3 7 : 2 7BE
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Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 173 Winkelmann , Olaf TSV Empor Zarrentin M4570 1 13:19 1 34:59 1 20:20 2 1 : 0 8 : 3 8MV
2 179 Zimmermann, André Waren M4571 2 14:22 2 35:48 3 21:30 3 1 : 1 1 : 4 0MV
3 49 Kalkbrenner, Ingo Post T. Neubrandenburg M4568 3 15:43 6 35:47 2 20:13 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 3MV
4 102 Paschke, Mike sv berlin chemie adlersh M4568 4 15:06 4 41:07 6 24:36 10 1 : 2 0 : 4 9BE
5 79 Mechsner, Falk Gerswalde M4572 5 17:12 10 39:08 4 25:13 11 1 : 2 1 : 3 3BB
6 56 Klüsener, Christian Rostock M4568 6 14:45 3 45:03 11 22:40 4 1 : 2 2 : 2 8MV
7 95 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 7 16:38 7 39:57 5 26:01 12 1 : 2 2 : 3 6MV
8 88 Mizera, Maik VS Güstrow M4568 8 15:15 5 42:02 7 26:22 13 1 : 2 3 : 3 9MV
9 100 Pahl, Enrico Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 9 17:08 9 43:29 8 23:11 6 1 : 2 3 : 4 8MV

10 101 Pannwitt, Lutz LSV Güstrow M4572 10 19:21 14 44:33 10 23:05 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 9MV
11 169 Wessel, Carsten Dortmund M4570 11 20:18 15 43:30 9 23:45 7 1 : 2 7 : 3 3NRW
12 153 Stindl, Thoralf Wosch Werbeagentur M4569 12 20:29 16 45:06 12 24:09 8 1 : 2 9 : 4 4MV
13 10 Dickopf, Matthias TC Fiko Rostock M4568 13 16:52 8 47:34 15 27:04 14 1 : 3 1 : 3 0MV
14 68 Langer, Gerd Graal-Müritz M4572 14 21:04 17 46:30 14 24:32 9 1 : 3 2 : 0 6MV
15 168 Werner, Bert Rostock M4568 15 17:13 11 46:20 13 28:36 16 1 : 3 2 : 0 9MV
16 120 Rollwitz, Arnim UFC Arminia Rostock M4568 16 17:51 12 51:07 17 28:28 15 1 : 3 7 : 2 6MV
17 180 Zschiesche, Christian ASV zu Greifswald e.V. M4572 17 18:27 13 49:13 16 32:12 17 1 : 3 9 : 5 2MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 106 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 1 12:36 1 42:07 1 26:31 3 1 : 2 1 : 1 4MV
2 163 Wehrmann, Ines Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 15:49 2 42:35 2 24:17 1 1 : 2 2 : 4 1MV
3 133 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 17:44 3 45:14 3 25:35 2 1 : 2 8 : 3 3BE
4 148 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 4 20:49 6 46:21 4 27:54 4 1 : 3 5 : 0 4MV
5 128 Satzky, Anka Rövershagen W4568 5 19:41 4 50:13 5 33:19 6 1 : 4 3 : 1 3MV
6 178 Zech, Claudia SV HK Stralsund W4569 6 20:33 5 1:01:26 6 28:00 5 1 : 4 9 : 5 9MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 186 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 1 14:06 1 37:42 2 22:00 2 1 : 1 3 : 4 8
2 138 Schumann, Winfried TuS Neukölln Berlin M5066 2 15:44 4 43:04 6 19:47 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 5BE
3 73 Löffler, Jens-Peter 1. FC Union Berlin M5066 3 15:50 5 37:14 1 25:41 8 1 : 1 8 : 4 5BB
4 139 Schütt, Stefan Rostock M5064 4 15:28 3 40:20 3 24:38 4 1 : 2 0 : 2 6MV
5 192 Lüdecke, Jörg Güstrow M5063 5 17:04 8 41:24 5 24:44 5 1 : 2 3 : 1 2
6 53 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 6 15:19 2 45:17 11 24:45 6 1 : 2 5 : 2 1BE
7 104 Petersen, Axel Güstrow M5065 7 16:18 6 44:12 8 26:18 9 1 : 2 6 : 4 8MV
8 80 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5064 8 21:23 13 41:01 4 25:30 7 1 : 2 7 : 5 4MV
9 147 Skodlerak, Olaf Laage M5065 9 16:35 7 45:03 10 26:47 11 1 : 2 8 : 2 5MV

10 70 Lengefeld, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 10 17:30 10 44:34 9 26:24 10 1 : 2 8 : 2 8MV
11 141 Schwartz, Ingolf Güstrow M5065 11 20:09 12 44:09 7 24:21 3 1 : 2 8 : 3 9MV
12 3 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 12 17:26 9 48:07 13 31:17 13 1 : 3 6 : 5 0BE
13 145 Seifert, Mirko Hallescher TC Peißnitz e M5066 13 22:32 14 48:15 14 27:51 12 1 : 3 8 : 3 8ST
14 124 Rückert, Holger Jatznick M5063 14 19:18 11 46:48 12 33:36 14 1 : 3 9 : 4 2MV
15 191 Steinberg, Jörg M5065 15 - - - - 1:49:13 - 1 : 4 9 : 1 3
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Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 151 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W5066 1 18:18 1 44:46 1 26:23 1 1 : 2 9 : 2 7MV
2 59 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 18:25 2 48:39 3 29:05 2 1 : 3 6 : 0 9MV
3 99 Orawetz, Gerlinde Greifswald W5063 3 18:55 3 47:20 2 33:08 4 1 : 3 9 : 2 3MV
4 146 Seifert, Olga Leipzig W5067 4 24:01 4 52:20 4 29:26 3 1 : 4 5 : 4 7SN

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 116 Rendez, Helmar RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus M5562 1 - - - - 1:10:54 - 1 : 1 0 : 5 4BE
2 45 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 2 15:09 1 38:45 1 24:59 5 1 : 1 8 : 5 3BE
3 109 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 3 17:07 5 43:19 3 24:02 3 1 : 2 4 : 2 8MV
4 44 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 4 18:12 6 42:44 2 24:01 2 1 : 2 4 : 5 7MV
5 107 Pillat, Frank VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 5 17:01 4 46:29 7 24:46 4 1 : 2 8 : 1 6SH
6 83 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 6 19:41 10 45:19 5 23:41 1 1 : 2 8 : 4 1MV
7 76 Marklein, Steffen Klein Grenz M5561 7 18:40 8 45:20 6 26:05 7 1 : 3 0 : 0 5MV
8 8 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5558 8 21:00 12 45:18 4 25:57 6 1 : 3 2 : 1 5MV
9 188 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5561 9 20:32 11 47:25 8 28:22 8 1 : 3 6 : 1 9

10 175 Wolter, Martin KSC Kanu M5560 10 15:48 2 49:49 9 32:13 9 1 : 3 7 : 5 0BE
11 94 Mütze, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M5561 11 16:09 3 50:46 11 34:11 10 1 : 4 1 : 0 6MV
12 183 Simons, Paul Paul Simons ;-) M5562 12 18:26 7 50:44 10 37:38 12 1 : 4 6 : 4 8
13 182 Haas, Robert KWSV Güstrow M5562 13 19:31 9 59:22 12 37:03 11 1 : 5 5 : 5 6

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 122 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 17:50 1 - - 1:17:27 - 1 : 3 5 : 1 7MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 5 Binder, Matthias MSC WAREN M6056 1 15:38 1 37:40 1 25:19 2 1 : 1 8 : 3 7MV
2 82 Meusel, Wolfgang Triathlon Friedrichroda M6057 2 18:48 2 44:29 2 24:16 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 3TH
3 9 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 18:58 3 44:48 3 25:44 3 1 : 2 9 : 3 0MV
4 22 Fuchs, Arnold LSV Güstrow M6056 4 21:05 4 48:20 4 26:17 4 1 : 3 5 : 4 2MV
5 126 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M6056 5 26:51 5 1:04:19 5 37:26 5 2 : 0 8 : 3 6MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 16 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen Greifswald M6549 1 17:59 1 42:30 1 29:20 1 1 : 2 9 : 4 9MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 155 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 1 21:25 1 51:25 1 30:48 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 8MV
2 119 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M7043 2 23:30 2 55:44 2 35:13 2 1 : 5 4 : 2 7SH

Jedermann Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 8

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 72 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7542 1 18:41 1 39:05 1 29:09 1 1 : 2 6 : 5 5MV
2 69 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M7539 2 19:58 2 54:06 2 35:19 2 1 : 4 9 : 2 3MV
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Staffel  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Unternehmen

Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft
1 208 Landkreis Rostock 1 Lisker,Marcus 13:54 Lisker,Kristin 40:42 Wagner,Tim 20:35 1 : 1 5 : 1 1
2 204 Landkreis Rostock 2 Kiehl,Andrea - Müller,Lisa 1:24:34 Gießler,Michaela 23:41 1 : 4 8 : 1 5

Staffel  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Fun

Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft
1 207 mit ohne Sprudel Sprotte,- 10:21 Plattfuß,- 30:24 Baghira,- 18:36 5 9 : 2 1
2 200 Nur Feiglinge trainieren! Kuntermann,Mattes 13:14 Berth,Tobias Torsten 32:33 Kuntermann,Hannes 18:08 1 : 0 3 : 5 5
3 202 Paging Dr. Quest Kluck,Steffen 11:24 Fischer,Michael 33:45 Fischer,Michael 20:03 1 : 0 5 : 1 2
4 206 Ostseedorsche Klein,Ronny 14:07 Jänike,Bernd 35:38 Klein,Ronny 20:19 1 : 1 0 : 0 4
5 221 Sport ist ihr Hobby Geist,Ron 11:53 Cerncic,Robert 36:24 Uhl,Torsten 23:00 1 : 1 1 : 1 7
6 211 Inselseeläufer Raddatz,Jörg 15:14 Schröder,Andree 38:47 Raddatz,Jörg 20:41 1 : 1 4 : 4 2
7 219 Lüttenpups Fricke,Leonie 13:18 Haberling,Jan 39:03 Siebel,Clara 22:32 1 : 1 4 : 5 3
8 226 Ostmilc Gross Lüsewitz Hill,Marcus 13:33 Bauermann,Ina 39:05 Bauermann,Ina 25:12 1 : 1 7 : 5 0
9 222 KSV Güstrow Lieder,Oliver 17:51 Keinert,Alexander 40:49 Eckert,Roy 20:33 1 : 1 9 : 1 3

10 225 De Heidehoppers Schmidt,Heike 14:03 Schmidt,Sven 44:08 Schmidt,Uwe 22:56 1 : 2 1 : 0 7
11 220 MaNiNi Thomala,May-Britt 15:00 Neumann,Nicola 43:35 Thomala,Nils 22:36 1 : 2 1 : 1 1
12 216 Bafomisa Sachs,Folker 21:51 Sachs,Michael 35:14 Sachs,Bastien 25:13 1 : 2 2 : 1 8
13 209 Die Maasianer Maaser,Antje 20:39 Maaser,Frank 40:30 Maaser,Frank 23:33 1 : 2 4 : 4 2
14 203 Die R´zotties Schade,Ela 17:46 Gabriel,Torsten 41:12 Schade,Ulf 25:48 1 : 2 4 : 4 6
15 215 TRIO INFERNAL Rux,Ulrike 13:37 Pielenz,Helge 41:31 Hoedtke,Sandra 30:26 1 : 2 5 : 3 4
16 210 Gladiatoren Krüger,Henning 18:27 Alltman,Alexander 44:35 Papenhagen,Michel 22:44 1 : 2 5 : 4 6
17 201 Dinters Duo Dinter,Deike 14:56 Dinter,Deike 40:55 Dinter,Tim 30:26 1 : 2 6 : 1 7
18 214 DoRiJa Rehfeld,Doreen 16:28 Pittak-Ott,Riccardo 39:11 Janischewski,Christin 30:40 1 : 2 6 : 1 9
19 228 Blondies Toennies,Eric 15:05 Strecke,Anna 42:18 Tessenow,Susann 33:38 1 : 3 1 : 0 1
20 212 Bodden Tria 2 Radermacher,Jens 25:39 Seidel,Ricardo 40:48 Cunow,Torsten 25:17 1 : 3 1 : 4 4
21 224 Lieblingsfrauen Kostyra,Ute 16:07 Juncken,Gritt 46:57 Gerit,Henke 28:51 1 : 3 1 : 5 5
22 213 Irgendwie durch Rambow,Felicitas 17:16 Rohde,Dietmar 48:03 Krings,Anne 27:02 1 : 3 2 : 2 1
23 218 Bodden Tria 1 Schwartz,Julia 19:06 Kretzschmar,Thomas 42:17 Fink,Christina 31:11 1 : 3 2 : 3 4
24 217 Siblings from fischerweg 29 Zietlow,Saskia 17:40 Zietlow,Maximilian 51:47 Zietlow,Michael 29:31 1 : 3 8 : 5 8
25 227 Berlin meets Tirol Kleinloff,Louisa 19:02 Kleinloff,Mirjam 59:22 Kleinloff,Louisa 32:17 1 : 5 0 : 4 1
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Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 273 Dittberner, Felix TriSport Schwerin M3582 1 22:02 1 1:05:34 1 40:25 3 2 : 0 8 : 0 1MV
2 264 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald e.V. M2589 1 25:24 3 1:07:50 2 37:17 1 2 : 1 0 : 3 1MV
3 303 Low-Beer, Bernardo SCC Triathlon Berlin M3086 1 24:40 2 1:11:48 8 39:26 2 2 : 1 5 : 5 4BE
4 348 Wolf, Marc HSG Uni Greifswald M3578 2 27:36 15 1:07:54 3 41:15 7 2 : 1 6 : 4 5
5 279 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 - - 1:37:26 - 40:30 4 2 : 1 7 : 5 6MV
6 347 Singer, Oleg M4571 1 27:33 13 1:10:02 4 42:22 11 2 : 1 9 : 5 7
7 314 Müller, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M3580 4 26:39 7 1:11:43 7 43:46 16 2 : 2 2 : 0 8MV
8 288 Keller, Brun TriSport Schwerin M2095 1 29:44 35 1:11:03 5 41:27 8 2 : 2 2 : 1 4MV
9 317 Pöhl, Christoffer SCC Berlin Triathlon M3083 2 26:52 9 1:12:37 11 45:56 24 2 : 2 5 : 2 5BE

10 301 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 32:08 47 1:11:50 9 41:36 9 2 : 2 5 : 3 4MV
11 330 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 6 28:37 25 1:14:57 19 42:45 12 2 : 2 6 : 1 9MV
12 333 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 2 28:51 28 1:12:34 10 45:31 23 2 : 2 6 : 5 6MV
13 300 Leibner, Falk TG TriZack Rostock M5066 1 28:29 24 1:13:29 13 45:05 21 2 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
14 267 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 3 28:14 21 1:18:15 32 41:11 6 2 : 2 7 : 4 0MV
15 277 Fröck, Hannes TG TriZack Rostock M2589 2 29:05 31 1:18:19 33 40:33 5 2 : 2 7 : 5 7MV
16 326 Schmidt, Maik TC Fiko Rostock M3580 7 28:51 28 1:16:24 23 43:50 17 2 : 2 9 : 0 5MV
17 295 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 2 27:40 16 1:13:47 14 48:05 35 2 : 2 9 : 3 2MV
18 343 Wittwer, Anja TriSport Schwerin W3085 1 27:57 20 1:18:14 31 43:42 14 2 : 2 9 : 5 3MV
19 298 Krichler, Florian Radfabrik Chemnitz M2097 2 28:43 27 1:15:20 20 46:18 27 2 : 3 0 : 2 1SN
20 274 Dr. Scheltz, Toralf TG TriZack Rostock M5066 3 25:55 4 1:12:52 12 52:02 50 2 : 3 0 : 4 9MV
21 331 Settgast, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M2588 3 26:44 8 1:18:35 34 46:34 28 2 : 3 1 : 5 3MV
22 290 Kleinloff, Sebastian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3579 8 29:00 30 1:18:50 37 44:46 19 2 : 3 2 : 3 6MV
23 332 Siebke, Dörte La Carrera Triteam Roth W5067 1 27:56 19 1:15:34 22 49:14 39 2 : 3 2 : 4 4BY
24 305 Madaus, Mario TG TriZack Rostock M2588 4 32:50 50 1:13:55 15 46:11 25 2 : 3 2 : 5 6MV
25 319 Reding, Johannes TC Fiko Rostock M2589 5 27:19 11 1:11:16 6 54:29 56 2 : 3 3 : 0 4MV
26 322 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 31:13 43 1:16:59 24 45:06 22 2 : 3 3 : 1 8MV
27 283 Gudd, Lars SV Berlin-Chemie Adlers M4570 4 25:59 5 1:14:15 17 53:07 52 2 : 3 3 : 2 1BE
28 276 Freitag, Tim Eintracht Kattenhochstatt M2097 3 27:44 17 1:14:12 16 51:42 47 2 : 3 3 : 3 8BY
29 262 Arndt, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M4075 1 31:54 46 1:17:22 27 44:23 18 2 : 3 3 : 3 9MV
30 268 Brade, Christian TriSport Schwerin M4571 5 27:04 10 1:18:02 30 48:50 37 2 : 3 3 : 5 6MV
31 327 Schmidt , Stefan Rostock M3581 9 27:54 18 1:17:10 26 48:55 38 2 : 3 3 : 5 9MV
32 261 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa TEA M4570 6 28:19 23 1:15:28 21 50:41 44 2 : 3 4 : 2 8ST
33 282 Grützmann, Stephan Wasserwacht Haldensle M3582 10 28:16 22 1:17:24 28 49:43 41 2 : 3 5 : 2 3ST
34 271 Dartsch, Andreas Rollo JFF M4569 7 28:40 26 1:17:03 25 50:51 45 2 : 3 6 : 3 4BE
35 342 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3083 3 36:48 60 1:18:38 35 41:55 10 2 : 3 7 : 2 1MV
36 329 Schultz, Jens TriSport Schwerin M4073 2 27:32 12 1:22:53 43 47:29 32 2 : 3 7 : 5 4MV
37 318 Pospischil, Lars TC Fiko Rostock M4569 8 31:06 41 1:19:29 38 47:58 34 2 : 3 8 : 3 3MV
38 304 Lukes, Daniel Wiek M3582 11 29:38 33 1:18:45 36 50:21 43 2 : 3 8 : 4 4MV
39 346 Creutzburg, Dirk Bundeswehr Schwiesow M4572 9 32:11 48 1:17:45 29 50:05 42 2 : 4 0 : 0 1
40 321 Rudnick, Mario Bad Doberan M4569 10 31:50 45 1:24:55 50 43:19 13 2 : 4 0 : 0 4MV
41 338 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V M3083 4 41:08 70 1:14:36 18 44:48 20 2 : 4 0 : 3 2MV
42 286 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 3 29:58 37 1:24:05 47 46:56 29 2 : 4 0 : 5 9MV
43 328 Schomann, Ulrike TriSport Schwerin W4569 1 33:01 51 1:20:13 39 48:19 36 2 : 4 1 : 3 3MV
44 297 Kranz, Sven Saal M4077 4 31:47 44 1:26:25 54 43:43 15 2 : 4 1 : 5 5MV
45 334 Stepanek, David ESV Wittenberge M3582 12 30:35 38 1:22:09 42 49:38 40 2 : 4 2 : 2 2BB
46 308 Markus Schulz, Markus Bayern M4075 5 29:42 34 1:21:54 41 51:45 48 2 : 4 3 : 2 1BY
47 324 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M5067 4 27:33 13 1:25:03 51 51:46 49 2 : 4 4 : 2 2MV
48 344 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 11 35:29 57 1:25:56 53 46:14 26 2 : 4 7 : 3 9MV
49 315 Pehlgrim, Paul HSV Neubrandenburg e. M2591 6 36:58 61 1:23:36 44 47:17 31 2 : 4 7 : 5 1MV
50 287 Jäkel, Ilka BS Eichenbrink W3580 1 30:52 39 1:25:19 52 53:19 53 2 : 4 9 : 3 0MV
51 291 Klingbeil, Knut Rostock M3582 13 29:34 32 1:27:27 57 53:29 54 2 : 5 0 : 3 0MV
52 272 David, Maik Wismar M5065 5 39:19 68 1:24:29 48 47:14 30 2 : 5 1 : 0 2MV
53 313 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 36:18 58 1:23:43 45 51:31 46 2 : 5 1 : 3 2MV
54 263 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W5065 2 31:08 42 1:24:39 49 56:36 61 2 : 5 2 : 2 3MV
54 316 Piel, Dirk Güstrow M3083 5 26:20 6 1:27:16 56 58:47 63 2 : 5 2 : 2 3MV
56 339 Uhl, Henry Stralsund M2093 4 35:15 56 1:30:12 62 47:34 33 2 : 5 3 : 0 1MV
57 307 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:23 63 1:24:02 46 53:56 55 2 : 5 5 : 2 1MV
58 311 Mewes-Borchert, Hanno Lübz M3578 14 34:53 54 1:20:35 40 1:00:11 66 2 : 5 5 : 3 9MV
59 299 Lehmann, Christian TSV Grün Weiß M3579 15 33:23 52 1:28:07 59 54:29 56 2 : 5 5 : 5 9MV
60 335 Stoltenberg, Heiko Bartenshagen M4569 12 32:48 49 1:28:39 61 54:54 59 2 : 5 6 : 2 1MV
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Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 293 Konrad, René Börgerende M3085 6 30:55 40 1:27:11 55 59:22 65 2 : 5 7 : 2 8MV
62 306 Maeding, Vivien Hamburg W2588 1 29:53 36 1:31:56 64 55:47 60 2 : 5 7 : 3 6HH
63 269 Brandt, Remo Dassendorf M4073 6 37:33 64 1:27:57 58 54:44 58 3 : 0 0 : 1 4SH
64 275 Dünow, Marc Rostock M3579 16 35:00 55 1:34:34 66 52:24 51 3 : 0 1 : 5 8MV
65 337 Thiel, Werner Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5558 2 37:22 62 1:30:15 63 1:03:17 68 3 : 1 0 : 5 4NRW
66 270 Bree, Christin TSV Grün Weiß W3582 2 33:30 53 1:33:58 65 1:04:55 69 3 : 1 2 : 2 3MV
67 266 Becker, Emanuel Trisport Stove e.V. M3582 17 36:47 59 1:28:26 60 1:08:15 70 3 : 1 3 : 2 8MV
68 336 Thiel, Silvia Team Erdinnere Alkoholf W5560 1 39:08 67 1:38:29 67 58:45 62 3 : 1 6 : 2 2NRW
69 325 Schlufter, Tobias Berlin M2589 7 38:11 66 1:43:40 68 58:56 64 3 : 2 0 : 4 7BE
70 284 Haasis, Hans Berlin M6054 2 41:07 69 1:53:49 69 1:01:32 67 3 : 3 6 : 2 8BE

- 309 Meier, Jörn Rostock M5066 - 37:45 65 - - - - -MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 273 Dittberner, Felix TriSport Schwerin M3582 1 22:02 1 1:05:34 1 40:25 3 2 : 0 8 : 0 1MV
2 264 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald e.V. M2589 1 25:24 3 1:07:50 2 37:17 1 2 : 1 0 : 3 1MV
3 303 Low-Beer, Bernardo SCC Triathlon Berlin M3086 1 24:40 2 1:11:48 8 39:26 2 2 : 1 5 : 5 4BE
4 348 Wolf, Marc HSG Uni Greifswald M3578 2 27:36 15 1:07:54 3 41:15 7 2 : 1 6 : 4 5
5 279 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 - - 1:37:26 - 40:30 4 2 : 1 7 : 5 6MV
6 347 Singer, Oleg M4571 1 27:33 13 1:10:02 4 42:22 11 2 : 1 9 : 5 7
7 314 Müller, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M3580 4 26:39 7 1:11:43 7 43:46 15 2 : 2 2 : 0 8MV
8 288 Keller, Brun TriSport Schwerin M2095 1 29:44 33 1:11:03 5 41:27 8 2 : 2 2 : 1 4MV
9 317 Pöhl, Christoffer SCC Berlin Triathlon M3083 2 26:52 9 1:12:37 11 45:56 23 2 : 2 5 : 2 5BE

10 301 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 32:08 42 1:11:50 9 41:36 9 2 : 2 5 : 3 4MV
11 330 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 6 28:37 23 1:14:57 19 42:45 12 2 : 2 6 : 1 9MV
12 333 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 2 28:51 26 1:12:34 10 45:31 22 2 : 2 6 : 5 6MV
13 300 Leibner, Falk TG TriZack Rostock M5066 1 28:29 22 1:13:29 13 45:05 20 2 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
14 267 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 3 28:14 19 1:18:15 30 41:11 6 2 : 2 7 : 4 0MV
15 277 Fröck, Hannes TG TriZack Rostock M2589 2 29:05 29 1:18:19 31 40:33 5 2 : 2 7 : 5 7MV
16 326 Schmidt, Maik TC Fiko Rostock M3580 7 28:51 26 1:16:24 22 43:50 16 2 : 2 9 : 0 5MV
17 295 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 2 27:40 16 1:13:47 14 48:05 34 2 : 2 9 : 3 2MV
18 298 Krichler, Florian Radfabrik Chemnitz M2097 2 28:43 25 1:15:20 20 46:18 26 2 : 3 0 : 2 1SN
19 274 Dr. Scheltz, Toralf TG TriZack Rostock M5066 3 25:55 4 1:12:52 12 52:02 47 2 : 3 0 : 4 9MV
20 331 Settgast, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M2588 3 26:44 8 1:18:35 32 46:34 27 2 : 3 1 : 5 3MV
21 290 Kleinloff, Sebastian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3579 8 29:00 28 1:18:50 35 44:46 18 2 : 3 2 : 3 6MV
22 305 Madaus, Mario TG TriZack Rostock M2588 4 32:50 45 1:13:55 15 46:11 24 2 : 3 2 : 5 6MV
23 319 Reding, Johannes TC Fiko Rostock M2589 5 27:19 11 1:11:16 6 54:29 52 2 : 3 3 : 0 4MV
24 322 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 31:13 38 1:16:59 23 45:06 21 2 : 3 3 : 1 8MV
25 283 Gudd, Lars SV Berlin-Chemie Adlers M4570 4 25:59 5 1:14:15 17 53:07 49 2 : 3 3 : 2 1BE
26 276 Freitag, Tim Eintracht Kattenhochstatt M2097 3 27:44 17 1:14:12 16 51:42 44 2 : 3 3 : 3 8BY
27 262 Arndt, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M4075 1 31:54 41 1:17:22 26 44:23 17 2 : 3 3 : 3 9MV
28 268 Brade, Christian TriSport Schwerin M4571 5 27:04 10 1:18:02 29 48:50 35 2 : 3 3 : 5 6MV
29 327 Schmidt , Stefan Rostock M3581 9 27:54 18 1:17:10 25 48:55 36 2 : 3 3 : 5 9MV
30 261 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa TEA M4570 6 28:19 21 1:15:28 21 50:41 41 2 : 3 4 : 2 8ST
31 282 Grützmann, Stephan Wasserwacht Haldensle M3582 10 28:16 20 1:17:24 27 49:43 38 2 : 3 5 : 2 3ST
32 271 Dartsch, Andreas Rollo JFF M4569 7 28:40 24 1:17:03 24 50:51 42 2 : 3 6 : 3 4BE
33 342 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3083 3 36:48 53 1:18:38 33 41:55 10 2 : 3 7 : 2 1MV
34 329 Schultz, Jens TriSport Schwerin M4073 2 27:32 12 1:22:53 40 47:29 31 2 : 3 7 : 5 4MV
35 318 Pospischil, Lars TC Fiko Rostock M4569 8 31:06 37 1:19:29 36 47:58 33 2 : 3 8 : 3 3MV
36 304 Lukes, Daniel Wiek M3582 11 29:38 31 1:18:45 34 50:21 40 2 : 3 8 : 4 4MV
37 346 Creutzburg, Dirk Bundeswehr Schwiesow M4572 9 32:11 43 1:17:45 28 50:05 39 2 : 4 0 : 0 1
38 321 Rudnick, Mario Bad Doberan M4569 10 31:50 40 1:24:55 46 43:19 13 2 : 4 0 : 0 4MV
39 338 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V M3083 4 41:08 62 1:14:36 18 44:48 19 2 : 4 0 : 3 2MV
40 286 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 3 29:58 34 1:24:05 44 46:56 28 2 : 4 0 : 5 9MV
41 297 Kranz, Sven Saal M4077 4 31:47 39 1:26:25 49 43:43 14 2 : 4 1 : 5 5MV
42 334 Stepanek, David ESV Wittenberge M3582 12 30:35 35 1:22:09 39 49:38 37 2 : 4 2 : 2 2BB
43 308 Markus Schulz, Markus Bayern M4075 5 29:42 32 1:21:54 38 51:45 45 2 : 4 3 : 2 1BY
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Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
44 324 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M5067 4 27:33 13 1:25:03 47 51:46 46 2 : 4 4 : 2 2MV
45 344 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 11 35:29 50 1:25:56 48 46:14 25 2 : 4 7 : 3 9MV
46 315 Pehlgrim, Paul HSV Neubrandenburg e. M2591 6 36:58 54 1:23:36 41 47:17 30 2 : 4 7 : 5 1MV
47 291 Klingbeil, Knut Rostock M3582 13 29:34 30 1:27:27 52 53:29 50 2 : 5 0 : 3 0MV
48 272 David, Maik Wismar M5065 5 39:19 60 1:24:29 45 47:14 29 2 : 5 1 : 0 2MV
49 313 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 36:18 51 1:23:43 42 51:31 43 2 : 5 1 : 3 2MV
50 316 Piel, Dirk Güstrow M3083 5 26:20 6 1:27:16 51 58:47 56 2 : 5 2 : 2 3MV
51 339 Uhl, Henry Stralsund M2093 4 35:15 49 1:30:12 57 47:34 32 2 : 5 3 : 0 1MV
52 307 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:23 56 1:24:02 43 53:56 51 2 : 5 5 : 2 1MV
53 311 Mewes-Borchert, Hanno Lübz M3578 14 34:53 47 1:20:35 37 1:00:11 59 2 : 5 5 : 3 9MV
54 299 Lehmann, Christian TSV Grün Weiß M3579 15 33:23 46 1:28:07 54 54:29 52 2 : 5 5 : 5 9MV
55 335 Stoltenberg, Heiko Bartenshagen M4569 12 32:48 44 1:28:39 56 54:54 55 2 : 5 6 : 2 1MV
56 293 Konrad, René Börgerende M3085 6 30:55 36 1:27:11 50 59:22 58 2 : 5 7 : 2 8MV
57 269 Brandt, Remo Dassendorf M4073 6 37:33 57 1:27:57 53 54:44 54 3 : 0 0 : 1 4SH
58 275 Dünow, Marc Rostock M3579 16 35:00 48 1:34:34 59 52:24 48 3 : 0 1 : 5 8MV
59 337 Thiel, Werner Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5558 2 37:22 55 1:30:15 58 1:03:17 61 3 : 1 0 : 5 4NRW
60 266 Becker, Emanuel Trisport Stove e.V. M3582 17 36:47 52 1:28:26 55 1:08:15 62 3 : 1 3 : 2 8MV
61 325 Schlufter, Tobias Berlin M2589 7 38:11 59 1:43:40 60 58:56 57 3 : 2 0 : 4 7BE
62 284 Haasis, Hans Berlin M6054 2 41:07 61 1:53:49 61 1:01:32 60 3 : 3 6 : 2 8BE

- 309 Meier, Jörn Rostock M5066 - 37:45 58 - - - - -MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 343 Wittwer, Anja TriSport Schwerin W3085 1 27:57 2 1:18:14 2 43:42 1 2 : 2 9 : 5 3MV
2 332 Siebke, Dörte La Carrera Triteam Roth W5067 1 27:56 1 1:15:34 1 49:14 3 2 : 3 2 : 4 4BY
3 328 Schomann, Ulrike TriSport Schwerin W4569 1 33:01 6 1:20:13 3 48:19 2 2 : 4 1 : 3 3MV
4 287 Jäkel, Ilka BS Eichenbrink W3580 1 30:52 4 1:25:19 5 53:19 4 2 : 4 9 : 3 0MV
5 263 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W5065 2 31:08 5 1:24:39 4 56:36 6 2 : 5 2 : 2 3MV
6 306 Maeding, Vivien Hamburg W2588 1 29:53 3 1:31:56 6 55:47 5 2 : 5 7 : 3 6HH
7 270 Bree, Christin TSV Grün Weiß W3582 2 33:30 7 1:33:58 7 1:04:55 8 3 : 1 2 : 2 3MV
8 336 Thiel, Silvia Team Erdinnere Alkoholf W5560 1 39:08 8 1:38:29 8 58:45 7 3 : 1 6 : 2 2NRW

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 288 Keller, Brun TriSport Schwerin M2095 1 29:44 3 1:11:03 1 41:27 1 2 : 2 2 : 1 4MV
2 298 Krichler, Florian Radfabrik Chemnitz M2097 2 28:43 2 1:15:20 3 46:18 2 2 : 3 0 : 2 1SN
3 276 Freitag, Tim Eintracht Kattenhochstatt M2097 3 27:44 1 1:14:12 2 51:42 4 2 : 3 3 : 3 8BY
4 339 Uhl, Henry Stralsund M2093 4 35:15 4 1:30:12 4 47:34 3 2 : 5 3 : 0 1MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 264 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald e.V. M2589 1 25:24 1 1:07:50 1 37:17 1 2 : 1 0 : 3 1MV
2 277 Fröck, Hannes TG TriZack Rostock M2589 2 29:05 4 1:18:19 4 40:33 2 2 : 2 7 : 5 7MV
3 331 Settgast, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M2588 3 26:44 2 1:18:35 5 46:34 4 2 : 3 1 : 5 3MV
4 305 Madaus, Mario TG TriZack Rostock M2588 4 32:50 5 1:13:55 3 46:11 3 2 : 3 2 : 5 6MV
5 319 Reding, Johannes TC Fiko Rostock M2589 5 27:19 3 1:11:16 2 54:29 6 2 : 3 3 : 0 4MV
6 315 Pehlgrim, Paul HSV Neubrandenburg e. M2591 6 36:58 6 1:23:36 6 47:17 5 2 : 4 7 : 5 1MV
7 325 Schlufter, Tobias Berlin M2589 7 38:11 7 1:43:40 7 58:56 7 3 : 2 0 : 4 7BE
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Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 306 Maeding, Vivien Hamburg W2588 1 29:53 1 1:31:56 1 55:47 1 2 : 5 7 : 3 6HH

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 303 Low-Beer, Bernardo SCC Triathlon Berlin M3086 1 24:40 1 1:11:48 1 39:26 1 2 : 1 5 : 5 4BE
2 317 Pöhl, Christoffer SCC Berlin Triathlon M3083 2 26:52 3 1:12:37 2 45:56 4 2 : 2 5 : 2 5BE
3 342 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3083 3 36:48 5 1:18:38 4 41:55 2 2 : 3 7 : 2 1MV
4 338 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V M3083 4 41:08 6 1:14:36 3 44:48 3 2 : 4 0 : 3 2MV
5 316 Piel, Dirk Güstrow M3083 5 26:20 2 1:27:16 6 58:47 5 2 : 5 2 : 2 3MV
6 293 Konrad, René Börgerende M3085 6 30:55 4 1:27:11 5 59:22 6 2 : 5 7 : 2 8MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 343 Wittwer, Anja TriSport Schwerin W3085 1 27:57 1 1:18:14 1 43:42 1 2 : 2 9 : 5 3MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 273 Dittberner, Felix TriSport Schwerin M3582 1 22:02 1 1:05:34 1 40:25 1 2 : 0 8 : 0 1MV
2 348 Wolf, Marc HSG Uni Greifswald M3578 2 27:36 3 1:07:54 2 41:15 3 2 : 1 6 : 4 5
3 279 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 - - 1:37:26 - 40:30 2 2 : 1 7 : 5 6MV
4 314 Müller, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M3580 4 26:39 2 1:11:43 3 43:46 6 2 : 2 2 : 0 8MV
5 301 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 32:08 12 1:11:50 4 41:36 4 2 : 2 5 : 3 4MV
6 330 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 6 28:37 6 1:14:57 5 42:45 5 2 : 2 6 : 1 9MV
7 326 Schmidt, Maik TC Fiko Rostock M3580 7 28:51 7 1:16:24 6 43:50 7 2 : 2 9 : 0 5MV
8 290 Kleinloff, Sebastian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3579 8 29:00 8 1:18:50 10 44:46 8 2 : 3 2 : 3 6MV
9 327 Schmidt , Stefan Rostock M3581 9 27:54 4 1:17:10 7 48:55 9 2 : 3 3 : 5 9MV

10 282 Grützmann, Stephan Wasserwacht Haldensle M3582 10 28:16 5 1:17:24 8 49:43 11 2 : 3 5 : 2 3ST
11 304 Lukes, Daniel Wiek M3582 11 29:38 10 1:18:45 9 50:21 12 2 : 3 8 : 4 4MV
12 334 Stepanek, David ESV Wittenberge M3582 12 30:35 11 1:22:09 12 49:38 10 2 : 4 2 : 2 2BB
13 291 Klingbeil, Knut Rostock M3582 13 29:34 9 1:27:27 13 53:29 14 2 : 5 0 : 3 0MV
14 311 Mewes-Borchert, Hanno Lübz M3578 14 34:53 14 1:20:35 11 1:00:11 16 2 : 5 5 : 3 9MV
15 299 Lehmann, Christian TSV Grün Weiß M3579 15 33:23 13 1:28:07 14 54:29 15 2 : 5 5 : 5 9MV
16 275 Dünow, Marc Rostock M3579 16 35:00 15 1:34:34 16 52:24 13 3 : 0 1 : 5 8MV
17 266 Becker, Emanuel Trisport Stove e.V. M3582 17 36:47 16 1:28:26 15 1:08:15 17 3 : 1 3 : 2 8MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 287 Jäkel, Ilka BS Eichenbrink W3580 1 30:52 1 1:25:19 1 53:19 1 2 : 4 9 : 3 0MV
2 270 Bree, Christin TSV Grün Weiß W3582 2 33:30 2 1:33:58 2 1:04:55 2 3 : 1 2 : 2 3MV
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Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 262 Arndt, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M4075 1 31:54 5 1:17:22 1 44:23 2 2 : 3 3 : 3 9MV
2 329 Schultz, Jens TriSport Schwerin M4073 2 27:32 1 1:22:53 3 47:29 4 2 : 3 7 : 5 4MV
3 286 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 3 29:58 3 1:24:05 4 46:56 3 2 : 4 0 : 5 9MV
4 297 Kranz, Sven Saal M4077 4 31:47 4 1:26:25 5 43:43 1 2 : 4 1 : 5 5MV
5 308 Markus Schulz, Markus Bayern M4075 5 29:42 2 1:21:54 2 51:45 5 2 : 4 3 : 2 1BY
6 269 Brandt, Remo Dassendorf M4073 6 37:33 6 1:27:57 6 54:44 6 3 : 0 0 : 1 4SH

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 347 Singer, Oleg M4571 1 27:33 3 1:10:02 1 42:22 2 2 : 1 9 : 5 7
2 333 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 2 28:51 7 1:12:34 2 45:31 4 2 : 2 6 : 5 6MV
3 267 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 3 28:14 4 1:18:15 8 41:11 1 2 : 2 7 : 4 0MV
4 283 Gudd, Lars SV Berlin-Chemie Adlers M4570 4 25:59 1 1:14:15 3 53:07 11 2 : 3 3 : 2 1BE
5 268 Brade, Christian TriSport Schwerin M4571 5 27:04 2 1:18:02 7 48:50 7 2 : 3 3 : 5 6MV
6 261 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa TEA M4570 6 28:19 5 1:15:28 4 50:41 9 2 : 3 4 : 2 8ST
7 271 Dartsch, Andreas Rollo JFF M4569 7 28:40 6 1:17:03 5 50:51 10 2 : 3 6 : 3 4BE
8 318 Pospischil, Lars TC Fiko Rostock M4569 8 31:06 8 1:19:29 9 47:58 6 2 : 3 8 : 3 3MV
9 346 Creutzburg, Dirk Bundeswehr Schwiesow M4572 9 32:11 10 1:17:45 6 50:05 8 2 : 4 0 : 0 1

10 321 Rudnick, Mario Bad Doberan M4569 10 31:50 9 1:24:55 10 43:19 3 2 : 4 0 : 0 4MV
11 344 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 11 35:29 12 1:25:56 11 46:14 5 2 : 4 7 : 3 9MV
12 335 Stoltenberg, Heiko Bartenshagen M4569 12 32:48 11 1:28:39 12 54:54 12 2 : 5 6 : 2 1MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 328 Schomann, Ulrike TriSport Schwerin W4569 1 33:01 1 1:20:13 1 48:19 1 2 : 4 1 : 3 3MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 300 Leibner, Falk TG TriZack Rostock M5066 1 28:29 4 1:13:29 2 45:05 1 2 : 2 7 : 0 3MV
2 295 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 2 27:40 3 1:13:47 3 48:05 3 2 : 2 9 : 3 2MV
3 274 Dr. Scheltz, Toralf TG TriZack Rostock M5066 3 25:55 1 1:12:52 1 52:02 5 2 : 3 0 : 4 9MV
4 324 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M5067 4 27:33 2 1:25:03 5 51:46 4 2 : 4 4 : 2 2MV
5 272 David, Maik Wismar M5065 5 39:19 6 1:24:29 4 47:14 2 2 : 5 1 : 0 2MV
- 309 Meier, Jörn Rostock M5066 - 37:45 5 - - - - -MV

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 332 Siebke, Dörte La Carrera Triteam Roth W5067 1 27:56 1 1:15:34 1 49:14 1 2 : 3 2 : 4 4BY
2 263 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W5065 2 31:08 2 1:24:39 2 56:36 2 2 : 5 2 : 2 3MV
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Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 313 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 36:18 1 1:23:43 1 51:31 1 2 : 5 1 : 3 2MV
2 337 Thiel, Werner Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5558 2 37:22 2 1:30:15 2 1:03:17 2 3 : 1 0 : 5 4NRW

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 336 Thiel, Silvia Team Erdinnere Alkoholf W5560 1 39:08 1 1:38:29 1 58:45 1 3 : 1 6 : 2 2NRW

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 322 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 31:13 1 1:16:59 1 45:06 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 8MV
2 284 Haasis, Hans Berlin M6054 2 41:07 2 1:53:49 2 1:01:32 2 3 : 3 6 : 2 8BE

Olympische Distanz  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 307 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:23 1 1:24:02 1 53:56 1 2 : 5 5 : 2 1MV
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AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  M 06-07

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 402 Tiedemann, Marc TC Fiko Rostock M0610 1 4 : 4 2MV
2 401 Schneider, Nils DLRG Laage-Kronskamp M0610 2 5 : 1 3MV
3 403 Schlunze, Magnus Tri-Sport Schwerin M0610 3 5 : 3 8MV
4 404 Gerstengarbe, Nikias DLRG Luckenwalde M0611 4 6 : 3 7BB

AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  W 06-07

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 405 Klingbeil, Lara Werner-Lindemann-Schule W0610 1 5 : 0 8MV
2 407 Winkelmann, Hedi LAV Rostock W0611 2 6 : 0 4

AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  M 08-09

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 421 Senger, Malte Neubrandenburg M0808 1 1 1 : 3 5MV
2 429 Gerstengarbe, Philipp DLRG Luckenwalde M0809 2 1 1 : 3 7BB
3 426 Kaps, Adrian Schwerin M0808 3 1 2 : 1 0MV
4 425 Ohde , Magnus TC Fiko Rostock M0808 4 1 2 : 2 5MV
5 424 Krings, Tim Bennet DLRG Laage-Kronskamp M0809 5 1 4 : 0 8MV

DNS 423 König, Julian TriSport Schwerin e. V. M0809 - -MV

AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  W 08-09

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 427 Richter, Mina TriSport Schwerin W0808 1 1 2 : 0 4MV
2 428 Stanik, Anouk VfL Zehlendorf W0808 2 1 3 : 3 6BE
3 432 Jahn, Lara-Danielle THC Altona-Bahrenfeld W0809 3 1 3 : 5 6MV

AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 443 Porthun, Julius TriSport Schwerin M1007 1 1 0 : 0 9MV
2 444 Laufer, Florian TriSport Schwerin M1006 2 1 1 : 1 2MV
3 452 Bergemann, Mika Team Formsache Kröstin M1006 3 1 2 : 2 3
4 449 Winkelmann, Bela SG Aufbau Boizenburg M1006 4 1 2 : 4 3MV
- 450 Haase, Jan Luca SC Empor Rostock M1007 - -MV

AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  W 10-11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 448 Venter, Onel SC Neubrandenburg W1006 1 1 0 : 1 7MV
2 451 Normann, Lina Sarmstorf W1006 2 1 6 : 2 9MV
3 445 Bigalke, Rosa Klein Grenz W1006 3 1 6 : 3 3MV
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AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 473 Venter, Hannes SC Neubrandenburg M1204 1 1 7 : 1 7MV
2 468 Rohrbeck, Lasse Tri-Sport Schwerin M1205 2 1 8 : 5 0MV
3 474 Winkelmann , Lucca TSV Empor Zarrentin M1204 3 1 9 : 4 1MV
4 466 Hierundar, Ruben TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1205 4 2 0 : 2 4MV
5 463 Pierstorf, Tim Ole DLRG Laage-Kronskamp M1204 5 2 2 : 3 6MV
6 472 Kaps, Kilian TriSport Schwerin M1205 6 2 4 : 0 6MV

AQUAKID  am  12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  W 12-13

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 467 Heisig, Lisa Marie SC Neubrandenburg W1204 1 1 7 : 2 1MV
2 465 Tiedemann, Emma TC Fiko Rostock W1205 2 1 9 : 0 6MV
3 462 Bürger, Clara Henriette ATSV Güstrow - Hockey W1204 3 2 8 : 3 7MV
- 469 Krings, Hannah DLRG Laage-Kronskamp W1204 - -MV
- 470 Henke, Sina SG Fiko Rostock W1204 - -MV
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